ConMet A

termarket Field Sales Team

Canada

Manny Cordoviz
(204) 914-3837
Manny.cordoviz@conmet.com

Francis Albert
(514) 299-7829
Francois.albert@conmet.com

USA

Debbi Howard
(503) 789-4048
Debbi.howard@conmet.com

Scott Wilson 1

(817) 422-7241
Scott.wilson@conmet.com

Tim Yant
(360) 216-5950
Tim.yant@conmet.com

Mark Ritucci
(339) 236-4773
Mark.ritucci@conmet.com

Joe Fichera
(360) 409-3303
Joe.fichera@conmet.com

Wendell Adcock
(205) 913-9029
Wendell.adcock@conmet.com

CANADA -

EAST




